

Bournemouth Guide Camp Association Dudsbury Guide Camp



Price List 2024 - Uniformed groups and schools

Accommodation and Camping Fees Hire period is 24 hours				
	Price per head per night	Minimum Charge	Deposit Required	
The House (sleeps 24+4+4) Minimum 2 nights	£9.00	£135.00	£50.00 for 3 nights or fewer £100.00 for more than 3	
The Chalet (sleeps 18+4+2)	£8.00	£120.00	nights	
Camp Sites (includes cost of toilets and showers)	£6.00	£60.00	£50.00 for 3 nights or fewer £100.00 for more than 3 nights	
Additional Day Visitors to camps/holidays	£3.00	£3.00	-	
Caravans	£5.00 per caravan plus the relevant occupant rate per head. Additional £5.00 per night for electricity, if connected.			

Additional members who sleep in tents outside of the House or Chalet pay the indoor rate.

FROM 1ST JANUARY 2024 THE BALANCE OF YOUR PAYMENT IS REQUIRED 14 DAYS BEFORE THE START OF YOUR EVENT. ADDITIONAL ACTIVITIES BOOKED DURING YOUR STAY MUST BE PAID BEFORE DEPARTURE. LATE PAYMENTS WILL INCUR A CHARGE OF £25.00

Day Events & Activities				
	Price per session*	Payment/Deposit		
The House (Monday to Thursday) The Chalet (Monday to Thursday) Camp Sites	£35.00 per session	Full payment to be sent with booking form.		
Round House	£5.00			
Whole Site	Please contact <u>letsbookdudsbury@gmail.com</u> to discuss available dates and cost			

*Sessions: Morning

Whole Day

09:30 - 12:30 09:00 - 22:00

Afternoon

14:00 - 17:00

Evening

18:00 - 22:00